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These CRs were agreed by CT3 and are forwarded to TSG-CT#104 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	29.513
	0520
	2
	Rel-18
	Policy decisions based on spending limits
	F
	18.5.0
	CT3#134
	C3-242492
	China Telecom, Oracle
	TEI18_SLAMUP
	5.1.3.1, 5.2.3.1, 5.6.3.1.2
	Depends on TS 23.502 CR 4772, TS 23.502 CR 4773 

	29.519
	0504
	1
	Rel-18
	Support of subscriber spending limits information modify in SM/UE policy data
	B
	18.5.0
	CT3#134
	C3-242634
	Huawei, Nokia, China Telecom
	TEI18_SLAMUP
	5.4.1, 5.4.2.5, 5.4.2.17, 5.4.2.23, 5.4.2.37(new), A.2
	  

	29.519
	0505
	1
	Rel-18
	Support of subscriber spending limits information modify in AM policy data
	B
	18.5.0
	CT3#134
	C3-242635
	Huawei, Nokia, China Telecom, Oracle
	TEI18_SLAMUP, eNA_Ph3
	5.2.2, 5.2.3.3.2(new), 5.4.1, 5.4.2.2A(new), A.2
	  




